
April 11, 2012 

BROCK UNIVERSITY        

 

SENATE MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

 

The following is the Senate Meeting Schedule for 2012-2013.  Additional meetings may be 

scheduled, as necessary. 

 

AGENDA DEADLINE SENATE MEETINGS  

 

The deadline for submission of agenda 

items is 4:30 p.m. on the Tuesday one 

week prior to the Senate meeting (see 

dates listed below). 

 

All meetings, unless otherwise 

notified, are held in the Sankey 

Chamber, Mackenzie Chown 

Complex. 

 

 

No submissions from Committees required 

for the Orientation Meeting 

 

Wednesday, September 12, 2012 

(Full Senate Orientation) 

 

3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, September 11, 2012 Wednesday, September 19, 2012 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 2, 2012 Wednesday, October 10, 2012 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 6, 2012 Wednesday, November 14, 2012 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 27, 2012 Wednesday, December 5, 2012 3:00 p.m. 

*************** ***************  

Tuesday, January 8, 2013 Wednesday, January 16, 2013 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, January 29, 2013 Wednesday, February 6, 2013 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 12, 2013 Wednesday, March 20, 2013 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, April 2, 2013 Wednesday, April 10, 2013 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, April 30, 2013 Wednesday, May 8, 2013 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 14, 2013 Wednesday, May 22, 2013 3:00 p.m. 

 

Fall Convocation: October 13, 2012 

Reading Week:   February 18-22, 2013 

March Break:  March 11-15, 2013 

 

Secretary of Senate 


